SudwestPark FunRun 2024

6km - Walking - 06.06.2024 - Niirnberg
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SudwestPark FunRun 2024

6km - Walking - 06.06.2024 - Niirnberg
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SudwestPark FunRun 2024

6km - Walking - 06.06.2024 - Niirnberg
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SudwestPark FunRun 2024

6km - Walking - 06.06.2024 - Niirnberg
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SudwestPark FunRun 2024

6km - Walking - 06.06.2024 - Niirnberg
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Markus Winkler
Roland Ruf
Thomas BloRel
Robert Dennerlein
Rami Hassan
Florian Hartl
Robert Kaus
Stefan Bachmann
Thomas Harris
Gerhard Kleber
Alexander Horn
Norbert Schnepf
Harald Dorfler
Erich Hofmann
Markus Schoen
frank meyer
Tobias Mietz
Thomas Peterreins
Giinter Niklas
Martin Sandmeyr
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© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Team Coffein
Team Coffein
V - Lauft

V - Lauft

Team Never Walk Alone Niirnberg e.V.

Team Never Walk Alone Niirnberg e.V.

Grand Hotel
DEBIN

V - Lauft

V - Lauft

Medbo

cp

ING-DiBa
Dr. Meindl und Partner

Bihler Motor Lauftreff

Medbo
Medbo
Medbo
Grand Hotel

#teamschenk

Medbo
Medbo

Fiservrunners

Medbo

TSV Stein 1875 NW

Team Never Walk Alone Niirnberg e.V.

WEBSALE AG

WEBSALE AG

545

—oimmesssySTe!

T £ £ £ £ 2 £ 2 g 2 g 2 g2 g g g g g g g g g g T T T T 2T 22 22 2 22

00:52:00
00:52:01
00:52:48
00:52:51
00:53:51
00:54:08
00:54:09
00:54:04
00:55:25
00:55:45
00:57:00
00:57:03
00:57:47
00:58:08
00:58:45
00:59:52
00:59:54
01:00:14
01:00:54
01:00:43
01:01:13
01:01:40
01:02:20
01:02:22
01:02:22
01:03:18
01:03:19
01:03:09
01:06:03
01:06:05
01:06:01
01:06:07
01:07:24
01:07:31
01:09:38
01:15:01

01:15:00

e e

00:51:57
00:51:58
00:52:20
00:52:24
00:53:48
00:53:50
00:53:51
00:54:04
00:55:13
00:55:22
00:56:33
00:56:41
00:57:24
00:57:48
00:58:35
00:59:46
00:59:49
01:00:02
01:00:29
01:00:38
01:00:40
01:01:30
01:01:52
01:01:57
01:01:57
01:02:38
01:03:00
01:03:09
01:05:35
01:05:41
01:05:43
01:05:56
01:06:56
01:07:16
01:09:17
01:14:23

01:14:24

Seite 5/5



